
1 Friday, August 12 at San Francisco 49ers 7:30 p.m. _____

2 Friday, August 19 NEW ORLEANS SAINTS 7 p.m. _____

3 Thursday, August 25 at Kansas City Chiefs 7 p.m. _____

1 Sunday, September 11 at Minnesota Vikings 3:25 p.m. _____

2 Sunday, September 18 CHICAGO BEARS 7:20 p.m. _____

3 Sunday, September 25 at Tampa Bay Buccaneers 3:25 p.m. _____

4 Sunday, October 2 NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS 3:25 p.m. _____

5 Sunday, October 9 vs New York Giants (London) 8:30 a.m. _____

6 Sunday, October 16 NEW YORK JETS *12 p.m. _____

7 Sunday, October 23 at Washington Commanders *12 p.m. _____

8 Sunday, October 30 at Buffalo Bills *7:20 p.m. _____

9 Sunday, November 6 at Detroit Lions *12 p.m. _____

10 Sunday, November 13 DALLAS COWBOYS *3:25 p.m. _____

11 Thursday, November 17 TENNESSEE TITANS 7:15 p.m. _____

12 Sunday, November 27 at Philadelphia Eagles *7:20 p.m. _____

13 Sunday, December 4 at Chicago Bears *12 p.m. _____

14 BYE WEEK

15 Monday, December 19 LOS ANGELES RAMS 7:15 p.m. _____

16 Sunday, December 25 at Miami Dolphins 12 p.m. _____

17 Sunday, January 1 MINNESOTA VIKINGS *3:25 p.m. _____

18 January 7 or 8 DETROIT LIONS TBD TBD _____

REGULAR SEASON
WEEK    DATE			                                  OPPONENT					     KICKOFF (CT)	 TV	 RESULT 

PRESEASON

GOLD PACKAGE

GAME    DATE			                                   OPPONENT					     KICKOFF (CT)	  TV	 RESULT 

GOLD PACKAGE

PACKERSPACKERSPACKERS2022202220222022

PACKERSEXPERIENCES
P O W E R E D  B Y  Q U I N T E V E N T S

*Start  t ime and broadcast are subject  to change


